Last date and time for Bid submission December 04 , 2025, 17.00 Hrs. 

Submission of online 
Technical Bid 

As prescribed in Bank’s online tender portal 
https://jkbank.abcprocure.com 

https://eauction.auctiontiger.net/
https://eauction.auctiontiger.net/

Tender Processing  Fee 
(Non- Refundable) 

Rs.1,500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only) to be 
credited through NEFT only vide below details: 

Account Name:      Tender Fee/ Cost Account 
16-digit Account No :     9931530300000001 

IFSC Code:               JAKA0HRDCHQ (0 denotes zero) 
Bank: The J&K Bank Ltd 

Branch:   Corporate Headquarters